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Extrato por período
Cliente: SILVESTRE SAVITZKI

Conta: 2864 / 006 / 00000300­2

Data: 31/01/2017 ­ 09:35

Mês: Dezembro/2016

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 50,00 C

02/12/2016 014709 DEB.AUTOR. 20.361,01 D 20.311,01 D

02/12/2016 727220 RESG AUTOM 20.361,01 C 50,00 C

06/12/2016 180016 DEB.AUTOR. 2.484,85 D 2.434,85 D

06/12/2016 181016 DEB.AUTOR. 573,69 D 3.008,54 D

06/12/2016 182016 DEB.AUTOR. 166,31 D 3.174,85 D

06/12/2016 183016 DEB.AUTOR. 1.455,11 D 4.629,96 D

06/12/2016 184016 DEB.AUTOR. 675,00 D 5.304,96 D

06/12/2016 727220 RESG AUTOM 5.354,96 C 50,00 C

13/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 9,31 D 40,69 C

13/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 1,66 D 39,03 C

13/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 166,31 D 127,28 D

13/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 728,38 D 855,66 D

13/12/2016 100100 DB AT AGUA 129,20 D 984,86 D

13/12/2016 727220 RESG AUTOM 1.034,86 C 50,00 C

15/12/2016 119020 CRED TEV 354.200,35 C 354.250,35 C

15/12/2016 141246 DB ACC ARR 147.659,54 D 206.590,81 C

15/12/2016 990001 APL AUTOM 206.540,81 D 50,00 C

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 29.374,87 D 29.324,87 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 13.757,67 D 43.082,54 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 3.445,63 D 46.528,17 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 2.828,50 D 49.356,67 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 3.716,20 D 53.072,87 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 3.050,62 D 56.123,49 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 22.424,84 D 78.548,33 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 22.400,38 D 100.948,71 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 51.347,84 D 152.296,55 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 23.450,97 D 175.747,52 D
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19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 2.100,00 D 177.847,52 D

19/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 513,12 D 178.360,64 D

19/12/2016 141246 CRED ACC 87,06 D 178.447,70 D

19/12/2016 727220 RESG AUTOM 178.497,70 C 50,00 C

20/12/2016 680741 CRED TEV 260.000,00 C 260.050,00 C

20/12/2016 689254 CRED TEV 240.000,00 C 500.050,00 C

20/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 234,61 D 499.815,39 C

20/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 234,61 D 499.580,78 C

20/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 50.857,91 D 448.722,87 C

20/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 23.236,74 D 425.486,13 C

20/12/2016 141246 DB ACC ARR 378.538,47 D 46.947,66 C

20/12/2016 990001 APL AUTOM 46.897,66 D 50,00 C

21/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 2.203,69 D 2.153,69 D

21/12/2016 196016 DEB.AUTOR. 2.784,50 D 4.938,19 D

21/12/2016 197016 DEB.AUTOR. 22.398,31 D 27.336,50 D

21/12/2016 198016 DEB.AUTOR. 9.226,44 D 36.562,94 D

21/12/2016 727220 RESG AUTOM 36.612,94 C 50,00 C

22/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 30.000,00 D 29.950,00 D

22/12/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 8.899,10 D 38.849,10 D

22/12/2016 141246 CRED ACC 106,49 D 38.955,59 D

22/12/2016 727220 RESG AUTOM 38.884,40 C 71,19 D

23/12/2016 201216 CRED.AUTOR 5.699,57 C 5.628,38 C

23/12/2016 201216 CRED.AUTOR 5.492,44 C 11.120,82 C

23/12/2016 201216 CRED.AUTOR 5.336,30 C 16.457,12 C

23/12/2016 201216 CRED.AUTOR 6.696,03 C 23.153,15 C

23/12/2016 040329 CRED TEV 73,19 C 23.226,34 C

23/12/2016 137300 ENVIO TED 5.336,30 D 17.890,04 C

23/12/2016 137501 ENVIO TED 5.699,57 D 12.190,47 C

23/12/2016 137678 ENVIO TED 6.696,03 D 5.494,44 C

23/12/2016 138425 ENVIO TED 5.492,44 D 2,00 C

23/12/2016 000000 DEB.JUROS 0,38 D 1,62 C

29/12/2016 000450 CRED.AUTOR 0,36 C 1,98 C

29/12/2016 031706 TEV MESM T 1,98 D 0,00 C
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